
$100 for
books

Continuing Students
It’s time to plan and
register for summer 

and fall classes!

REGISTER

TO WIN
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Fall 2024

Summer 2024 Registration Sessions 
Tuesday, March 26: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 
Thursday, March 28: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 

Tuesday, April 2: 1-2:30p.m. (Chelsea, 418) 
Thursday, April 4: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 

S ign up to  le t  us  know you’ re  coming.
Snacks  and water  w i l l  be  prov ided.

Fall 2024 Registration Sessions 
Tuesday, April 9: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 

Thursday, April 11: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 
Tuesday, April 16: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 
Thursday, April 18: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 

Tuesday, April 23: 1-2:30p.m. (Chelsea-418) 
Thursday, April 25: 1-2:30p.m. (Charlestown, N-219) 

Register for summer and/or fall classes during a registration event to get a chance to
win $100 towards books. There will be one winner per session.

Summer Registration opens on March 26
Fall registration opens on April 9


